
S 

1 

No.Code 

2 

3 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 2 DELHI CANTT. (SHIFT-1) 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 

OBC (2025-26) List-1 Last Date 06 April 2025 
Application Submission 

252537366761850912 

11 

|252537499061835465 

252535904142779871 |ABHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 

4 252536492661765940 SOLANKI PRINCE ATULBHAI 

7 252537366201825711 

5 252538719841989644 JAASRITA NAYAK 

6 |252543790662856500 |ATIKSH ABHILASH 

9 |252536473661840753 

252537332321823347 

17 

252537513381828140 

12 252540122342 176859 

13 252540410522959099 

10252541401782356263 ERIC P M 

16 252542161042702170 

Name 

DAKSHVEER 

|252537026162 772786 

18 252538233401907471 

KIRLAMPALLI NIKSHITH 

19 252535715921740244 

|20252536617302615556 

21252537248702101348 

14 252541652162586186 JIYANSHI YADAV 

FARHANA ISLAM 

15 252536822682191887 JINDAM REYANSH 

|23 252535412181906439 

AASHVI VIBIN 

AVANTHIKA M 

KRITIKA BANSILAL 

|DIGHOLE 

AKSHIT SHARMA 

|AAHANA NAYAK 

|JIVISHA DEVOL 

ABHINAV KUMAR YADAV 

AYUSH YADAV 

NIVISHA KUSHAWAHA 

AYUSH MUNDEL 

AAYANSH KUMAR SHARMA 

|22 252540222442111824 MD EHSAN 

MANUSHI KUSHWAHA 

Service 

Category 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 

Transfers 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Lottery Number/ 
Waiting List Number 

1 (Waiting List 1) 

|2 (Waiting List 2) 

3 (Waiting List 3) 

|4 (Waiting List 4) 

5 (Waiting List 5) 

|6 (Waiting List 6) 

|7 (Waiting List 7) 

|8 (Waiting List 8) 

9 (Waiting List 9) 

10 (Waiting List 10) 

11 (Waiting List 11) 

|12 (Waiting List 12) 

|13 (Waiting List 13) 

14 (Waiting List 14) 

|15 (Waiting List 15) 

|16 (Waiting List 16) 

|17 (Waiting List 17) 

|18 (Waiting List 18) 

|19 (Waiting List 19) 

|20 (Waiting List 20) 

|21 (Waiting List 21) 

|22 (Waiting List 22) 

|23 (Waiting List 23) 



24 252542 161622632685 NAMPALLY MANASVIK 

25 252536796181780531 

|26 252536201081747599 |AANYA 

|27 252543285662724525 AAYUSH 

28 252536182561746960 JAYSHREE SINGH 

29 252539990662095172 

31 252539978422093819 

GUNJIT NATH 

30 25254157824242 7881 |DIVYA MAURYA 

32 |252543555642782380 |AARUSH KUMAR 

|YUVRAJ 

33 252539310222016558 SUDIKSHA 

34 252544684122964329 BHAVYA DHAKA 

37 252543051642705116 

TEJAL 

35 252539616442114596 JYESH YADAV 

36 252538472261921955 LIZA KHAN 

39 252544025962868657 

38252536741541764501 IKSHA KUMARI 

CHITRALEKHA YADAV 

44 252543086682706489 

|40252536915602 197879 AKRITI KUMARI 

SHWETA KUMARI 

41 252543168322890819 |PRERNA 

46 252538050681854997 

|42 252543336302762730 RANVEER 

|43 252536879601769834 GAVYA 

SATENDER YADAV 

45 25253729532 182 1664 AKSHAY YADAV 

|AYAANSH VERMA 

47 252544730442943533 ANAMIKA 

|48 252537514261827792 |ARYAN PAL 

|49 |252535438542869607 TEJAL SHARMA 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

24 (Waiting List 24) 

|25 (Waiting List 25) 

|26 (Waiting List 26) 

|27 (Waiting List 27) 

|28 (Waiting List 28) 

29 (Waiting List 29) 

30 (Waiting List 30) 

31 (Waiting List 31) 

32 (Waiting List 32) 

33 (Waiting List 33) 

|34 (Waiting List 34) 

35 (Waiting List 35) 

36 (Waiting List 36) 

37 (Waiting List 37) 

38 (Waiting List 38) 

39 (Waiting List 39) 

|40 (Waiting List 40) 

|41 (Waiting List 41) 

|42 (Waiting List 42) 

|43 (Waiting List 43) 

|44 (Waiting List 44) 

|45 (Waiting List 45) 

|46 (Waiting List 46) 

|47 (Waiting List 47) 

48 (Waiting List 48) 

49 (Waiting List 49) 



50 252543438562 772368 MAHI 

51 252535412602767611 

52 252543297902725981 LAVISH SAINI 

53 252535606761759338 RAGINI PAL 

54 252535887361739647 RISHIKA KUMARI 

55 252541713502445763 RAGINI 

56 252539570402032268 KRISHNA 

57 25253590978173934S PIHU YADAV 

MOHD RAZA 

58 252540217942110356 |ADITYA PAL 

59 252539716742079682 

61 252535899041739890 

60 252544853562951172 |ADYA SAHU 

62 252541949982518740 

63252540593462259448 

* Required Documents List: 

2. Birth Certificate Of Child 

|ADITYA KUMAR 

NIBHA KUMARI 

MOHIT PRAJAPATI 

1. Print Of Online Submitted Application Form 

MAYANK 

3. Two Passport Size Photo (Child) 

5. Service Certificate ( In Case Parent Is Govt. Servant Cat-l To lv) 

11. Blood Group Report 

7. Transfer Details (In Case Parent Is Govt. Servant) 

8. OBC (NCL) Certificate (Issued on or after 01 April 2024) 

10. Aadhaar Card (Child and both parents) 

5 

5 

12. PEN Number (In Case child was studying in Pre- Primary) 

5 

5 

6. Copy Of Part 2 Order/ Section -5/ ld Card (In Case Parent Is Govt. Servant) 

5 

3. Second list will be publised on 07 April 2025. 

5 

5 

9. Disability Certificate (In Case Child Is Differently Abled 40% or more than 40%) 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

4. Residence Proof (Voter ld Card, Passport, Driving License, Rent Agreement etc....) 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|50 (Waiting List 50) 

51 (Waiting List 51) 

|52 (Waiting List 52) 

53 (Waiting List 53) 

54 (Waiting List 54) 

55 (Waiting List 5S) 

|56 (Waiting List 56) 

57 (Waiting List 57) 

58 (Waiting List 58) 

59 (Waiting List 59) 

|60 (Waiting List 60) 

|61 (Waiting List 61) 

|62 (Waiting List 62) 

63 (Waiting List 63) 

Note:-1. (All original documents to be produced at the time of admission along with one set photocopy.) 

2. Last date for reporting is 06 April 2025. If failed your candidature will be treated as cancelled. 
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